AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Quality Measures Workgroup
Monday, March 11, 2013, 2:00pm — 3:00pm Eastern

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda and Update on Leadership
— Helen Burstin, Chair

— David Lansky, Former Chair

Review of RFC Responses, Slides

— Jesse C James, ONC Staff

Data Intermediary Tiger Team Charge
Public Comment

Adjourn



