AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee Quality Measures Workgroup

Monday, March 11, 2013, 2:00pm – 3:00pm Eastern

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
2:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda and Update on Leadership — Helen Burstin, Chair
	— David Lansky, Former Chair
2:10 p.m.	Review of RFC Responses, Slides
	— Jesse C James, ONC Staff
2:45 p.m.	Data Intermediary Tiger Team Charge
2:55 p.m.	Public Comment
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn